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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -7a Etapa

GRADUADOS

10 TREINO - GRADUADOS
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 13:27:41

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

15/08/2024 13:27 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
17 3:13.070 +2:29.154 13:46:35.699 15 45.584 +1.527 13:47:25.92
(4) OLIN GALLI 18 45.865 +1.949 13:47:21.564 16 44.563 +0.506 13:48:10.4¢
1 58.790 +16.395 13:33:27.617 19 44.437 +0.521 13:48:06.001 17 44.303 +0.246 13:48:54.7¢
2 47.078 +4.683 13:34:14.695 20 45.147 +1.231 13:48:51.148 18 44127 +0.070 13:49:38.91
3 44.262 +1.867 13:34:58.957 21 44.433 +0.517 13:49:35.581 19 13:50:22.97
4 43.898 +1.503 13:35:42.855 22 2:02.059 +1:18.143 13:51:37.640 20 44138 +0.081 13:51:07.11
5 43.756 +1.361 13:36:26.611 21 44.320 +0.263 13:51:51.4¢
6 43.949 +1.554 13:37:10.560 (61) ALLAN CROCE
7 1:58.756 +1:16.361 13:39:09.316 1 49.847 +5.915 13:30:39.803 (108) LUCCAROSSI
8 13:39:51.711 2 47.972 +4.040 13:31:27.775 1 52.105 +8.022 13:28:34.2¢
9 44.187 +1.792 13:40:35.898 3 44.639 +0.707 13:32:12.414 2 46.171 +2.088 13:29:20.4(
10 44.040 +1.645 13:41:19.938 4 44.224 +0.292 13:32:56.638 3 45.167 +1.084 13:30:05.57
1 44.039 +1.644 13:42:03.977 5 44.936 +1.004 13:33:41.574 4 44.803 +0.720 13:30:50.37
12 43.950 +1.555 13:42:47.927 6 2:29.792 +1:45.860 13:36:11.366 5 44.802 +0.719 13:31:35.17
13 43.952 +1.557 13:43:31.879 7 44.904 +0.972 13:36:56.270 6 44.447 +0.364 13:32:19.67
14 43.943 +1.548 13:44:15.822 8 44.003 +0.071 13:37:40.273 7 44.278 +0.195 13:33:03.9C
15 314728  +2:32333 13:47:30.550 9 13:38:24.205 8 44.310 +0.227 13:33:48.2
16 46.700 +4.305 13:48:17.250 10 2:38.700 +1:54.768 13:41:02.905 9 44.330 +0.247 13:34:32.5¢
17 44.068 +1.673 13:49:01.318 " 45.130 +1.198 13:41:48.035 10 7:45.842 +7:01.759 13:42:18.3¢
18 44.099 +1.704 13:49:45.417 12 44.240 +0.308 13:42:32.275 " 45.732 +1.649 13:43:04.11
19 43.994 +1.599 13:50:29.411 13 44.115 +0.183 13:43:16.390 12 44.455 +0.372 13:43:48.57
20 43.956 +1.561 13:51:13.367 14 44.047 +0.115 13:44:00.437 13 44.215 +0.132 13:44:32.7¢
21 43.948 +1.553 13:51:57.315 15 5:04.120 +4:20.188 13:49:04.557 14 44.233 +0.150 13:45:17.0"
22 44.004 +1.609 13:52:41.319 16 45.205 +1.273 13:49:49.762 15 13:46:01.1(
17 44.017 +0.085 13:50:33.779 16 44.229 +0.146 13:46:45.3"
(7) GABRIEL KOENIGKAN 18 45.007 +1.075 13:51:18.786 17 44.305 +0.222 13:47:29.6°
1 56.494 +12.620 13:30:50.163 19 44.381 +0.449 13:52:03.167 18 44.281 +0.198 13:48:13.91
2 47.748 +3.874 13:31:37.911 20 44.159 +0.227 13:52:47.326 19 44.937 +0.854 13:48:58.8¢
3 44.926 +1.052 13:32:22.837 20 44.909 +0.826 13:49:43.7¢
4 44.632 +0.758 13:33:07.469 (12) FAUSTO FILHO 21 44.311 +0.228 13:50:28.07
5 44.348 +0.474 13:33:51.817 1 49.794 +5.794 13:28:32.159 22 44.302 +0.219 13:51:12.37
6 44.254 +0.380 13:34:36.071 2 45.364 +1.364 13:29:17.523
7 44.085 +0.211 13:35:20.156 3 44.466 +0.466 13:30:01.989 (69) RAFAEL CROCE
8 44113 +0.239 13:36:04.269 4 44.468 +0.468 13:30:46.457 1 52.533 +8.427 13:28:46.74
9 3:06.015 +2:22.141 13:39:10.284 5 44.483 +0.483 13:31:30.940 2 46.687 +2.581 13:29:33.4
10 51.129 +7.255 13:40:01.413 6 44.219 +0.219 13:32:15.159 3 45.612 +1.506 13:30:19.04
1 44.797 +0.923 13:40:46.210 7 44138 +0.138 13:32:59.297 4 45.119 +1.013 13:31:04.1¢
12 44.667 +0.793 13:41:30.877 8 3:51.887 +3:07.887 13:36:51.184 5 44.804 +0.698 13:31:48.9¢
13 44.480 +0.606 13:42:15.357 9 45.097 +1.097 13:37:36.281 6 44.544 +0.438 13:32:33.5(
14 44.233 +0.359 13:42:59.590 10 44112 +0.112 13:38:20.393 7 44.656 +0.550 13:33:18.1¢
15 44.239 +0.365 13:43:43.829 " 44.158 +0.158 13:39:04.551 8 44.281 +0.175 13:34:02.44
16 4:19.286 +3:35.412 13:48:03.115 12 13:39:48.551 9 44.287 +0.181 13:34:46.7
17 53.741 +9.867 13:48:56.856 13 2:29.058 +1:45.058 13:42:17.609 10 44.246 +0.140 13:35:30.97
18 45,297 +1.423 13:49:42.153 14 45.095 +1.095 13:43:02.704 1 44.273 +0.167 13:36:15.2°
19 44.208 +0.334 13:50:26.361 15 44197 +0.197 13:43:46.901 12 44.266 +0.160 13:36:59.51
20 13:51:10.235 16 44.183 +0.183 13:44:31.084 13 44.281 +0.175 13:37:43.7¢
21 44.053 +0.179 13:51:54.288 17 44.284 +0.284 13:45:15.368 14 2:42.628 +1:58.522 13:40:26.42
22 43.933 +0.059 13:52:38.221 18 44.218 +0.218 13:45:59.586 15 47.343 +3.237 13:41:13.7¢
19 44.238 +0.238 13:46:43.824 16 44.613 +0.507 13:41:58.3¢
(14) ENZO NIENKOTTER 20 44.199 +0.199 13:47:28.023 17 44.328 +0.222 13:42:42.7(
1 51.633 +7.717 13:29:03.431 18 44.796 +0.690 13:43:27.5(
2 46.014 +2.098 13:29:49.445 (128) RICHARD ANNUNZIATA 19 44.871 +0.765 13:44:12.37
3 45.292 +1.376 13:30:34.737 1 52.472 +8.415 13:29:53.933 20 3:49.768 +3:05.662 13:48:02.14
4 44.853 +0.937 13:31:19.590 2 46.341 +2.284 13:30:40.274 21 50.275 +6.169 13:48:52.41
5 44.611 +0.695 13:32:04.201 3 45.634 +1.577 13:31:25.908 22 44.935 +0.829 13:49:37.3¢
6 44.459 +0.543 13:32:48.660 4 45.232 +1.175 13:32:11.140 23 44.382 +0.276 13:50:21.77
7 3:53.130 +3:09.214 13:36:41.790 5 44.732 +0.675 13:32:55.872 24 44.228 +0.122 13:51:05.9¢€
8 46.053 +2.137 13:37:27.843 6 45.899 +1.842 13:33:41.771 25 44109 +0.003 13:51:50.07
9 44.355 +0.439 13:38:12.198 7 2:47.255 +2:03.198 13:36:29.026 26 13:52:34.17
10 44193 +0.277 13:38:56.391 8 45.702 +1.645 13:37:14.728
1 44.001 +0.085 13:39:40.392 9 44.567 +0.510 13:37:59.295 (118) NICOLLAS LORETTI
12 43.984 +0.068 13:40:24.376 10 44.657 +0.600 13:38:43.952 1 51.484 +7.318 13:28:40.7
13 46.268 +2.352 13:41:10.644 11 44.728 +0.671 13:39:28.680 2 45.601 +1.435 13:29:26.3¢
14 44118 +0.202 13:41:54.762 12 44.663 +0.606 13:40:13.343 3 44.743 +0.577 13:30:11.06
15 13:42:38.678 13 5:33.692 +4:49.635 13:45:47.035 4 44.625 +0.459 13:30:55.7"
16 43.951 +0.035 13:43:22.629 14 53.303 +9.246 13:46:40.338 5 44.529 +0.363 13:31:40.2-
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IXVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -7a Etapa

| GRADUADOS ) Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
1o TREINO - GRADUADOS 15/08/2024 13:27 .
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 13:27:41

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
6 44.376 +0.210 13:32:24.615 23 44.575 +0.156 13:52:55.828
7 3:51.186 +3:07.020 13:36:15.801
8 45.326 +1.160 13:37:01.127 (405) GABRIEL SANO
9 44.376 +0.210 13:37:45.503 1 51.362 +6.657 13:28:35.414

10 44.295 +0.129 13:38:29.798 2 47.147 +2.442 13:29:22.561

11 44.413 +0.247 13:39:14.211 3 45.514 +0.809 13:30:08.075

12 3:27.254 +2:43.088 13:42:41.465 4 45.399 +0.694 13:30:53.474

13 54.889 +10.723 13:43:36.354 5 1:34.609 +49.904 13:32:28.083

14 45.624 +1.458 13:44:21.978 6 46.389 +1.684 13:33:14.472

15 44.675 +0.509 13:45:06.653 7 44.943 +0.238 13:33:59.415

16 44.300 +0.134 13:45:50.953 8 44.924 +0.219 13:34:44.339

17 44.256 +0.090 13:46:35.209 9 13:35:29.044

18 44.218 +0.052 13:47:19.427 10 44.711 +0.006 13:36:13.755

19 13:48:03.593 1" 44.841 +0.136 13:36:58.596

12 44.723 +0.018 13:37:43.319

(95) BENTO MEDINA 13 44.751 +0.046 13:38:28.070
1 50.182 +5.921 13:28:35.883 14 44.710 +0.005 13:39:12.780
2 45.970 +1.709 13:29:21.853 15 5:25.543 +4:40.838 13:44:38.323
3 45.008 +0.747 13:30:06.861 16 46.718 +2.013 13:45:25.041
4 44.673 +0.412 13:30:51.534 17 45.091 +0.386 13:46:10.132
5 44.430 +0.169 13:31:35.964 18 45.086 +0.381 13:46:55.218
6 44.780 +0.519 13:32:20.744 19 44.846 +0.141 13:47:40.064
é 44.562 +0.301 13:33:05.306 20 45.182 +0.477 13:48:25.246
8 44.397 +0.136 13:33:49.703 21 45.764 +1.059 13:49:11.010
9 44.375 +0.114 13:34:34.078 22 45.335 +0.630 13:49:56.345

10 3:42.522 +2:58.261 13:38:16.600 23 44.903 +0.198 13:50:41.248

11 46.337 +2.076 13:39:02.937 24 45.622 +0.917 13:51:26.870

12 44.430 +0.169 13:39:47.367 25 44.907 +0.202 13:52:11.777

13 44.281 +0.020 13:40:31.648 26 44.801 +0.096 13:52:56.578

14 44.372 +0.111 13:41:16.020

15 44.349 +0.088 13:42:00.369

16 13:42:44.630

17 2:05.658 +1:21.397 13:44:50.288

18 47.904 +3.643 13:45:38.192

19 44.648 +0.387 13:46:22.840

20 44.414 +0.153 13:47:07.254

21 44.411 +0.150 13:47:51.665

22 1:55.588 +1:11.327 13:49:47.253

23 45.839 +1.578 13:50:33.092

24 45.669 +1.408 13:51:18.761

25 45.036 +0.775 13:52:03.797

26 44.384 +0.123 13:52:48.181

(9) NICOLAS MONTEIRO
1 53.971 +9.552 13:28:41.854
2 48.206 +3.787 13:29:30.060
3 45.740 +1.321 13:30:15.800
4 45.283 +0.864 13:31:01.083
5 44.940 +0.521 13:31:46.023
6 44.928 +0.509 13:32:30.951
7 45.457 +1.038 13:33:16.408
8 44.822 +0.403 13:34:01.230
9 4:01.042 +3:16.623 13:38:02.272

10 51.037 +6.618 13:38:53.309

" 45.574 +1.155 13:39:38.883

12 44.831 +0.412 13:40:23.714

13 44.664 +0.245 13:41:08.378

14 13:41:52.797

15 44.478 +0.059 13:42:37.275

16 5:03.622 +4:19.203 13:47:40.897

17 46.570 +2.151 13:48:27.467

18 44.660 +0.241 13:49:12.127

19 44.828 +0.409 13:49:56.955

20 44.646 +0.227 13:50:41.601

21 45.010 +0.591 13:51:26.611

22 44.642 +0.223 13:52:11.253
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